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Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

190125 2AM-DOH1323 Distribution Review & Comment Request (WROMB Mgmt
Plan) Kitikmeot Region-OLAE 

Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> Fri, Mar 8, 2019 at 2:53 PM
To: Oliver Curran <oliver.curran@tmacresources.com>
Cc: Adam Grzegorczyk <adam.grzegorczyk@tmacresources.com>, Shelley Potter <shelley.potter@tmacresources.com>,
Ashley Mathai <ashley.mathai@tmacresources.com>, Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>
Bcc: Distro Doris North <distro-2am-doh@nwb-oen.ca>

Good afternoon,
 
The NWB had on received on January 25, 2019, a slightly updated version of the Waste Rock, Ore, and Mine Backfill
Management Plan, attached, that was unfortunately not sent for review, but rather the version received on January 17,
was sent for review.  This updated version of the plan included updates to Appendix A and section 3.2 and 3.2.1, with
criteria to guide the determination of PAG and NPAG material.
 
ftp://ftp.nwb-oen.ca/registry/2%20MINING%20MILLING/2A/2AM%20-%20Mining/2AM-DOH1335%
20TMAC/3%20TECH/F%20WASTE%20DISP/F12&15%20WROMB%20Mgmt%20Plan/ 
 
The NWB requests that interested parties quickly review this updated version of the Plan and confirm by March 15, 2019,
if it meets their requirements.
 
Regards,
 
Richard

 
 
 
On Fri, Jan 25, 2019 at 4:55 PM Ida Porter <ida.porter@nwb-oen.ca> wrote: 
[Quoted text hidden]
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